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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:093N  086 PACQ Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

1991

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Silver   18.8000 g/t

Gold    0.7600 g/t

Copper    0.0480 %

Zinc    0.1578 %

A grab sample from an altered area marked by 

quartz-sulphide veinlets (sample 86226).
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N
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